
●●
●

●

●

●

●

●
●

●

●

●

●

●
●

●

●

●●●

●

●

●

●
●

●

●

●

●

●●
●

●

A
lte

rn
at

iv
e 

al
le

le
 c

ou
nt

 (
G

)

Reference allele count (A)

0 100 200 300 400 500

0

100

200

300

400

500

rs2287541 − ENSG00000121316
p−value: 1.38 × 10−7

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●
●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●●

●
●

Total number of reads

P
er

ce
nt

ag
e 

al
te

rn
at

iv
e 

(G
)

0 200 400 600 800 1,000

0

20

40

60

80

100


